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Uk Firefighters IHC Accounts

Opening Balance

Account
Extra income

Total Income

Training Fees

£2,620.00

£1,922.00

£4,542.00

Date Costs

09 January 2023 Tournament Fees £380.00
15 September 2023 Training fees £350.00
30 October 2023 Game Fees £315.76
15 February 2024 European £650.00

Tournament Fees

Subtotal

£1,695.76

Closing Balance

Kit Costs

£312.54

Team Kit

Spare Jersey's and socks
Team Decals

Helmet stickers

Subtotal

Actual
Cost

£1,922.00

£300.00

£249.00

£62.70

£2,533.70
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