

## **Uk Firefighters IHC Accounts**

## **Opening Balance**

Account	£2,620.00
Extra income	£1,922.00
Total Income	£4,542.00

Opening Balance	£4,542.00
Expenses	£4,229.46
Closing Balance	£312.54

## **Training Fees**

Date		Costs
09 January 2023	Tournament Fees	£380.00
15 September 2023	Training fees	£350.00
30 October 2023	Game Fees	£315.76
15 February 2024	European Tournament Fees	£650.00
	Subtotal	£1,695.76

## **Kit Costs**

	Actual Cost
Team Kit	£1,922.00
Spare Jersey's and socks	£300.00
Team Decals	£249.00
Helmet stickers	£62.70
Subtotal	£2,533.70